

P.O. Box 68050. Cincinnati. OH 45206

### EAST WALNUT HILLS ASSEMBLY EVENTS COMMITTEE SPONSORSHIP/DONATION REQUEST

We are a committee of the East Walnut Hills Assembly (EWHA) and a group of community members who organize free events in our community - and we need your help! The best gift you can give is a great memory and, together with EWHA, we offer you the opportunity to give our neighbors the experience of a free community event! Our events are free to the public because we have outstanding individuals and corporate donors who help us offset our production costs.

Please consider becoming an Individual or Corporate Partner with a donation made at any of our community membership levels. You are a vital member of our incredible team and your support makes a difference!

The East Walnut Hills Assembly is a 501(c)(3) organization, and contributions are tax deductible to the extent provided by law.

#### **OWL'S NEST FEST**

The Second Annual Owl's Nest Fest is a free music event for the East Walnut Hills, Evanston and Walnut Hills communities. Headlined by Push Play, a Cincinnati music experience playing selections from the Temptations to Bruno Mars, and featuring other local performers, we offer fun for the whole family. Community partners will be present to offer goods, support and information, along with food trucks and beer from one of our neighborhood breweries. Join us in bringing this fun and engaging experience to our vibrant community.

#### SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

**Bronze Level: \$50** 

 group "thank you" on social media and at the event

Silver Level: \$150

- Bronze Level benefits plus:
- individual "thank you" post in Facebook event
- Port-O-Let advertisement (interior and exterior)

Gold Level: \$250

- Silver Level benefits plus:
- East Walnut Hills ceramic mug

Platinum Level: \$350+

- Gold Level benefits plus:
- two (2) East Walnut Hills
  "Owl's Nest Fest" t-shirts
- amplified "thank you" statement at start and end of event

Rhodium Level: \$1000+

- Platinum Level benefits plus:
- "Presenting Sponsor" title on all advertising



P.O. Box 68050, Cincinnati, OH 45206

## EAST WALNUT HILLS ASSEMBLY EVENTS COMMITTEE SPONSORSHIP/DONATION RECEIPT

Date:	
Donor:	
Company:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Amount of donation received:	
In memory or honor of:	
Donor Signature:	
Signature of EWHA Member acknowledging receipt of gift:	



P.O. Box 68050, Cincinnati, OH 45206

# EAST WALNUT HILLS ASSEMBLY EVENTS COMMITTEE DONATION RECEIPT

Date:	
Donor: <sub>-</sub>	
Company:	
Address:	
_	
Phono	
riiolie: <sub>-</sub>	
Email: .	
Description of donation or service provided:	
-	
Donor declared value	
(fair market):	
In memory or honor of:	
Donor Signature:	
Signature of EWHA Member acknowledging receipt of gift:	

Please accept this as proof of your donation received, and thank you for your support!